SMCJ ESD Suppressors TVS Diodes DO-214AB-2 SMCJ58CA Transient
Voltage Suppressor
Basic Information
Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
SOCAY
UL,REACH,RoHS,ISO
SMCJ58CA
3000PCS
Negotiable
tape reel
5-8 work days
10000000pcs
Product Specification
TVS Diodes
DO-214AB/SMC
58V
64.4V
71.2V
1mA
93.6V
-55 To +150 �
Surface Mount
SOCAY
for m
ore products please visit us on socaydiode.com
Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Certification:
Model Number:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Price:
Packaging Details:
Delivery Time:
Supply Ability:
Product Name:
Package Type:
Vrwm:
Vbr@It (Min.):
Vbr@It (Max.):
It:
Vc@Ipp:
Storage Temperature
Range:
Package Type:
Brand:
Shenzhen Socay Electronics Co., Ltd.
socaydiode.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description
SMCJ ESD Suppressors TVS Diodes DO-214AB-2 SMCJ58CA Transient Voltage Suppressor
DATASHEET:  SMCJ_v2107.1 .pdf
SMCJ58CA Transient Voltage Suppressor 's Peak Pulse Power Dissipation with a 10/1000µs waveform is 1500W, ans its
Peak Pulse Current with a 10/1000µs waveform is 6.5W. TVS Diodes SMCJ58CA 's Peak Forward Surge Current 8.3ms
Single Half Sine Wave is 200A. Its Operating junction and Storage Temperature Range is from -55 to +150�.
for m
ore products please visit us on socaydiode.com
O
ur Product Introduction
 +8618126201429  sylvia@socay.com  socaydiode.com
4/F, Block C, HeHengXing Science & Technology Park, 19 MinQing Road, LongHua District, Shenzhen City,
GuangDong Province, China
Shenzhen Socay Electronics Co., Ltd.